1-PROVA DI QUALIFICAZIONE PER CAMPIONATO ITALIANO

N

ASSOLUTO PRIMAVERILE - V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS

COGNOME E NOME

24/01/2021 - 16:16

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

TORINO

BORTOLOZZO Diego
GALLETTI Fabio
CERNAT Marian Mateo

EUSTACHIO Gabriele

LASSANDRO Gabriele Carlo

FRACCASCIA Matteo
GHIONE Enrico
GUERRA Tomas

LA BUA Filippo
COPERTINO Lorenzo
MOSSETTO Filippo
FORNONI Manuel
MANCONI Dario
MUSTACCIU Diego
KORMENDI Kim Kameron
MALAPONTI Samuele
BASSINO Davide
DECOSTANZI Alessio
PRINCIPATO Davide
MICO Gabriel
OZELLA Paolo
FACELLI Andrea
SEHITAJ Alessio
FAVARO Pietro
ORLANDINI Edoardo
SINA Francesco Yannick
ALOSI Leonardo
BRUNO lacopo
MARZARI Alessandro
MANNELLI Pietro
CRETU Flavio Gabriel
MWASSI Ahmad

MIRRA Alessandro

ANNO

2000

2004

2005

2003

2004

2005

2003

2004

2006

2004

2005

2006

2006

2004

2007

2004

2006

2006

2007

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2007

2005

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

NAZ

100 m Rana - MASCHI CONC 2

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ALB

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Dinamica Sport ssd

Titans asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Titans asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Dinamica Sport ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Titans asd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Dinamica Sport ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

50m

30.44

30.55

32.58

32.23

32.43

32.70

32.78

33.28

33.42

32.94

34.61

34.88

34.44

33.91

35.09

34.60

36.43

35.87

38.32

37.10

37.57

37.28

37.63

39.05

39.46

37.36

38.96

40.50

40.07

40.30

40.25

39.89

39.94

33.04

33.21

35.36

36.37

36.17

36.28

36.93

36.45

36.57

37.60

38.40

38.71

39.20

40.18

39.85

40.45

40.03

41.41

41.03

42.46

42.35

42.85

42.66

41.60

41.89

44.56

44.38

44.01

44.67

44.99

45.21

45.81

46.60

ARRIVO Record

1'03.48

1'03.76

1'07.94

1'08.60

1'08.60

1'08.98

1'09.71

1'09.73

1'09.99

1'10.54

1'13.01

1'13.59

1'13.64

1'14.09

1'14.94

1'15.05

1'16.46

1'17.28

1'19.35

1'19.56

1'19.92

1'20.13

1'20.29

1'20.65

1'21.35

1'21.92

1'23.34

1'24.51

1'24.74

1'25.29

1'25.46

1'25.70

1'26.54
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POS

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

COGNOME E NOME

DARDANELLO Filippo
AIMONE CHIORAT Matteo
CATTEL Alberto

OLIVA Francesco

MITTICA Lorenzo
RAMELLA LEVIS Tommaso
PEANO Marco

BARAGIANI Lorenzo

CALLERIS Fabrizio

NON CLASSIFICATI

BRONZINO Matteo

Falsa partenza

ODELLO Diego
PORZIO Alejandro Marco

Pubblicata: 24/01/2021 ore 16:39

TORINO

ANNO

2007

2006

2007

2005

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2003

2007
2007

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Dinamica Sport ssd

41.28

40.75

42.55

45.62

43.43

45.78

44.58

44.19

46.97

46.18

47.93

48.65

46.15

48.78

48.94

50.15

51.06

53.73

ARRIVO Record

1'27.46
1'28.68
1'31.20
1'31.77
1'32.21
1'34.72
1'34.73
1'35.25

1'40.70

SQ

ASS
ASS
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